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Template - Processing analysis %_(@Eﬁié‘z'
Template to process all surfaces aquired with the Zeiss LSM 800 with the 50x/0.75 %gp e
objective.
Processing

1. Original (or resampled) surface

pm
250

200

150

100

50

pm

50

40

30

Name:
Created on:
Studiable type:

Axis:

Length:
Size:
Spacing:

Axis:

Length:
Size:
Spacing:

Axis:

Layer type:
Length:

Size:

Spacing:
NM-points ratio:

Identity card
lime6-3_Ism_50x-0.75_20200915_surf2_Topo
9/15/2020 11:11:26 AM

Surface
X
255.3  um
1024  points
0.2496 pum
Y
2553 um
1024  points
0.2496 pum
y 4
Topography
54.63 pm
65532  digits
0.8336 nm

0.000 % (0 Pts)

3D Topography view
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Photo simulation - Intensity layer
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2. Leveled surface (least squares plane, substraction) um 3. Formremoved (polynomial degree 3) um
Hm Hm
250 250
200 200
150 150
100 100
50 50
0 i 5 , 0 i o
0 100 200 um 0 100 200 um
5. Thresholded (0.1-99,9%) um 4. Outliers removed (max. slope 80°, soft) um
Mm Km

250 250

200 200

150 150

100 100

50 50
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Q&nﬂfs
6. Microroughness removed (S-filter, 2.5 pm) um Identity card
Hm Name: lime6-3_lsm_50x-0.75.. filtered (As 2.500 pm)
250 File path:  D:\Dropbox\jmmarreir...0915_surf2_Topo.sur
Created on:  9/15/2020 11:11:26 AM
200 Studiable type:  Surface
150 Axis: X
Length: 255.3  pm
100 Size: 1024  points
Spacing: 0.2496 pum
Offset: 0.000 um
50
Axis: Y
0 e : 4 ¥ Length: 255.3 pm
0 100 200 pm Size: 1024  points
Spacing: 0.2496 pum
Offset: -255.3  um
. pm Axis: Y4
3D view Layer type:  Topography
Length: 1492 pm
Min: -9.443 pum
Max: 5.474 pm
10 Size: 178946  digits
Spacing: 0.08336 nm
NM-points ratio:  24.35 % (255378 Pts)
|
5
0 0
7. Fill in NMP (smooth shape from neighbours) um 7. Fillin NMP (smooth shape from neighbours) um
pum
250

200

150

100

50
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3
Identity card = rE_»
Name:  lime6-3_Ism_50x-0.75_...in non-measured points %\_@IEUD\E
Created on:  9/15/2020 11:11:26 AM gy 8™
Studiable type:  Surface
Axis: X
Length: 255.3  um , lime6-3_Ism_50x-
Sie: 1024 points 71 0.75.20200915_surf2_Topo
Spacing: 0.2496 pm
Axis: Y
Length: 255.3 um ;
Size: 1024  points U\J!s*l Leveled (LS-plane)
Spacing: 0.2496 pum
Axis: z i
Layer type:  Topography D] Form removed (LS- 5
Length: 1492 pm i poly 3) ’
Size: 178946  digits
Spacing: 0.08336 nm l
NM-points ratio:  0.000 % (0 Pts)
Outliers removed 3.
Analyses
m Thresholded (0.1000 4.
% ; 99.90 %)
| 8. ISO 25178-2 parameters on surface #7 | i
F: [Workflow] Form removed (LS-poly 3) Hm) '
S-filter (As): [Workflow] S-filtered (As 2.500 um)
Height parameters l
>4 1942 pm Filled-in non-
SE A5 'wi  measured points 6.
Sku 4.671
Sp 5.376 pm
Sv 9.540 pum
Sz 14.92 pm %f Filled-in non-
Sa 1.510 pm #| measured points 7.
Functional parameters
Smr 0.8498 %
Smc 2.264 pm
Sxp 4.016 pm
Spatial parameters
Sal 2439 pum
Str 0.5603 Analyses:
Std 64.75 °
Hybrid parameters 150 25178 8.
Sdq Lhases Furrow 9,
Sdr 5875 %
Functional parameters (Volume) Texture direction 10.
Vm 0.09096  pm3/umz2
Vv 2.355  pm3/um2 Texture isotropy
Vmp 0.09096  pm3/pm?2 1.
Vmc 1.668  pm3/um?2 SSFA 12.
Vvc 2.109 pm3/pm?2
Vwv 0.2464 pm3/pm?2
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| 9. Furrow analysis on surface #7 | | 10. Texture direction on surface #7

1100100°  90°  80°

150° N\ 30°
160° ‘ 20°
170° 10°
180° 0°
Parameters Value Unit
First direction 63.52 °
Second direction 4501 °
Third direction 90.01 ~°
All furrows are shown.
Parameters Value Unit
Maximum depth of furrows 5426 pm
Mean depth of furrows 1.815 pum
Mean density of furrows 2516 cm/cm2

11. Texture isotropy on surface #7

0.2000
Parameters Value Unit
Texture isotropy 5222 %
ConfoMap ST 8.2.9468
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12. SSFAons

urface #7

1.03
e
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Information

Method

Length-scale (rows)

Parameters Value

eplsar
NewEplsar

0.003875
0.01714

Unit Comment

1.07

1.06

1.05

1.04 A

Relative area

1.03

1.02

1.01

1.00

Information

Area-scale (four corners)

Method

Parameters Value
Asfc 8.799
Smfc 2.265
HAsfc9 0.1482
HAsfc81 0.2828

Unit Comment

Hm?2

T

1000.0 100

00.0 pm?2
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